PQR Pulask1 Wayne & Russell Cos., Kentucky
. - Community,”’ van or Cxty
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Original gHEET NO.,

estern Pulaski Coupty Water District ' *CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
(Name of Utility) ’ ) o : ’
3 - ___SHEETNO,
* RATES AND CHARGES e .
- CANCELLED—T—
. AUG 12012
Monthly Water Rates KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION
5/8 x % Inch Meter
First . 2,000 Gallons $12.,70  Minimum Bill
Over. 2,000 Gallons 5.00 . Per 1,000 Galions
1 Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons $52.70 . Minimum Bill
Over 10,000 Gallons 5.00° Per 1,000 Gallons
—% Inch Meter
First 15,000 Gallons §77.70  Minimum Bill
Over 15,000 Gallons 5.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
2 Inch Meter
First 20,000 Gallons $102,70  Minimum Bill
Over 20,000 Gallons 5.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
3 Inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons $152.70 Minimum Bill
Over 30,000 Gallons 5.00 Per 1,000 Gallons
Leak Adjustment $3.20  Per 1,000 Gallons
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FOR  Pulaski, Wayne & Russell Cos., Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
. Original  SHEET NO. i/
Western Pulaski County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
E. PURCHASED WATER RATES: , Rate

2.50 per 1,000 Gallons

F. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE: $2.50 per 1,000 Gallons

CANCELLED
AUG 12012

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

G. Not Applicable

H. Not Applicable
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